Bus

Direction

Karlsruhe Albtalbahnhof — KA Europahalle/Europabad

13 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Albtalbahnhof

Karlsruhe Ebertstralte

Karlsruhe Kolpingplatz

Karlsruhe Mathystralle

KA Karlstor/Bundesgerichtshof

KA Europaplatz/Postgalerie

KA Europaplatz/Postgalerie

Karlsruhe Mihlburger Tor

Karlsruhe Schillerstralle

Karlsruhe Sophienstralie

Karlsruhe Weinbrennerplatz

Karlsruhe Landesbausparkasse

KA Europahalle/Europabad

Go to website

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Albtalbahnhof — KA Europahalle/Europabad

Monday 07:15

Tuesday 07:15

Wednesday 07:15

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Albtalbahnhof
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 18 min

berrhein ™ J8 AU f

e B y
y <
4 .
s KA-Neureut-5id
g -
vl o i
_i A-VELrE - o0
Iy A
L 605
aen B
B . b !
) \ // - K 9658
\ \\ .{/ : f ,M A /
| 2 NS Nordweststa f
-~ Kn 9_\ A ] Nk
%q% RN Wf K=
AN e VRN Nordstadt
e N -
) RN S

f i Y
| /1 Innenstadt:" 7+

= e R West ;
Weststa@ OpenStraatian contriputors

P
(seebntenfana

[ | E BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-E-1547547936-2058053985
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-E-1547547936-2058053985
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-E-1547547936-2058053985

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday 05:23

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 05:23

Sunday 05:23

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-E-1547547936-2058053985

Direction Route schedule

Karlsruhe Albtalbahnhof — KA Europahalle/Europabad Karlsruhe Albtalbahnhof — KA Europahalle/Europabad
13 stops Monday 07:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:15
Karlsruhe Albtalbahnhof

Wednesday 07:15
Karlsruhe Ebertstralle

Thursday 07:15
Karlsruhe Kolpingplatz

Friday 07:15
Karlsruhe Mathystralle
KA Karlstor/Bundesgerichtshof Saturday B
KA Europaplatz/Postgalerie Sunday -
KA Europaplatz/Postgalerie )

Route info
Karlsruhe Mihlburger Tor Direction: Karlsruhe Albtalbahnhof

Stops: 13

Karlsruhe Schillerstralie

Trip Duration: 0 hour 18 min
Karlsruhe Sophienstralie
Karlsruhe Weinbrennerplatz

Karlsruhe Landesbausparkasse

KA Europahalle/Europabad


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-E-1547547936-2058053985

Direction
Neureut Kirchfeld — Karlsruhe Rheinhafen

14 stops

Open route schedule

Neureut Kirchfeld

Neureut Adolf-Ehrmann-Bad

Neureut Barenweg

Neureut Welschneureuter Stralle

Karlsruhe Haus Bethlehem

Karlsruhe Kurt-Schumacher-Str.

Karlsruhe August-Bebel-Stralle

KA Knielinger Allee/Stadt. Klinikum

KA Moltkestr./Stadt. Klinikum

Karlsruhe HandelstralRe

Karlsruhe Philippstrale

Karlsruhe Entenfang

Karlsruhe Lameyplatz

Karlsruhe Rheinhafen

Route schedule
Neureut Kirchfeld — Karlsruhe Rheinhafen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Neureut Kirchfeld
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 0 hour 19 min

05:23

05:23

05:23

05:23

05:23


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-E-1547547936-2058053985

Direction
Neureut Kirchfeld — Karlsruhe Rheinhafen

19 stops

Open route schedule

Neureut Kirchfeld

Neureut Adolf-Ehrmann-Bad

Neureut Barenweg

Neureut Welschneureuter Stralle

Karlsruhe Haus Bethlehem

Karlsruhe Kurt-Schumacher-Str.

Karlsruhe August-Bebel-Stralle

KA Knielinger Allee/Stadt. Klinikum

KA Moltkestr./Stadt. Klinikum

Karlsruhe YorckstralRe

Karlsruhe Schillerstralle

Karlsruhe Sophienstralie

Karlsruhe Weinbrennerplatz

Karlsruhe Hibschstralte

Karlsruhe Kiihler Krug

Karlsruhe Muhlburger Feld

Karlsruhe Entenfang

Karlsruhe Lameyplatz

Karlsruhe Rheinhafen

Route schedule
Neureut Kirchfeld — Karlsruhe Rheinhafen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Neureut Kirchfeld
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min

05:22


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-E-1547547936-2058053985

Direction Route schedule

KA Europahalle/Europabad — Karlsruhe Rheinhafen KA Europahalle/Europabad — Karlsruhe Rheinhafen
11 stops Monday 07:37
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:37
KA Europahalle/Europabad

Wednesday 07:37
Karlsruhe Landesbausparkasse

Thursday 07:37
Karlsruhe Weinbrennerplatz

Friday 07:37
Karlsruhe Sophienstralie
Karlsruhe Schillerstralle Saturday B
Karlsruhe YorckstraRe Sunday -
Karlsruhe HandelstralRe )

Route info
Karlsruhe Philippstralie Direction: KA Europahalle/Europabad

Stops: 11

Karlsruhe Entenfang
Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min

Karlsruhe Lameyplatz

Karlsruhe Rheinhafen


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-E-1547547936-2058053985

Direction Route schedule

KA Europahalle/Europabad — Karlsruhe Rheinhafen KA Europahalle/Europabad — Karlsruhe Rheinhafen
11 stops Monday 07:37
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:37
KA Europahalle/Europabad

Wednesday 07:37
Karlsruhe Landesbausparkasse

Thursday -
Karlsruhe Weinbrennerplatz

Friday -
Karlsruhe Sophienstralie
Karlsruhe Schillerstralle Saturday B
Karlsruhe YorckstraRe Sunday -
Karlsruhe HandelstralRe )

Route info
Karlsruhe Philippstralie Direction: KA Europahalle/Europabad

Stops: 11

Karlsruhe Entenfang
Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min

Karlsruhe Lameyplatz

Karlsruhe Rheinhafen


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-E-1547547936-2058053985

Direction
Karlsruhe Rheinhafen — Neureut Kirchfeld

14 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Rheinhafen

Karlsruhe Lameyplatz

Karlsruhe Entenfang

Karlsruhe Philippstralle

Karlsruhe Handelstralte

KA Moltkestr./Stadt. Klinikum

KA Knielinger Allee/Stadt. Klinikum

Karlsruhe August-Bebel-Stralle

Karlsruhe Kurt-Schumacher-Str.

Karlsruhe Haus Bethlehem

Neureut Welschneureuter Strale

Neureut Barenweg

Neureut Adolf-Ehrmann-Bad

Neureut Kirchfeld

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Rheinhafen — Neureut Kirchfeld

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Rheinhafen
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

+
25:11

+
05:19-01:11

+

25:11
+

25:11

+
25:11

1

1


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-E-1547547936-2058053985

Direction
Karlsruhe Rheinhafen — Neureut Kirchfeld

14 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Rheinhafen

Karlsruhe Lameyplatz

Karlsruhe Entenfang

Karlsruhe Philippstralle

Karlsruhe Handelstralte

KA Moltkestr./Stadt. Klinikum

KA Knielinger Allee/Stadt. Klinikum

Karlsruhe August-Bebel-Stralle

Karlsruhe Kurt-Schumacher-Str.

Karlsruhe Haus Bethlehem

Neureut Welschneureuter Strale

Neureut Barenweg

Neureut Adolf-Ehrmann-Bad

Neureut Kirchfeld

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Rheinhafen — Neureut Kirchfeld

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Rheinhafen
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

+1

05:19-01:11
05:19-17:38
05:19-17:38
05:19-17:38
+1

05:19-01:11
+1

07:06-01:11

2511""

E Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Karlsruhe

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-E-1547547936-2058053985

